DoP Number: CBCEDOP317
1.   Unique identification code of the product-type:
CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS REGULATION 2011, Declaration of Performance
DLX0055L - Mortice Latch
DLX0060L - Mortice Latch
DLX7255EP - Euro Sashlock
DLX7255NL - Euro Nightlatch
DLX7260EP - Euro Sashlock
DLX7260NL - Euro Nightlatch
DLX7855WC - Bathroom Lock
DLX7860WC - Bathroom Lock
2.   Type, batch or serial number, or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as
required under Article 11(4) of the CPR:
DLX0055L - 55mm DIN Latch
DLX0060L - 60mm DIN Latch
DLX7255EP - 55mm DIN Euro Sashlock - 72mm c/c
DLX7255NL - 55mm DIN Euro Nightlatch - 72mm c/c
DLX7260EP - 60mm DIN Euro Sashlock - 72mm c/c
DLX7260NL - 60mm DIN Euro Nightlatch - 72mm c/c
DLX7855WC - 55mm DIN Bathroom Lock - 78mm c/c - 5mm Follower
DLX7860WC - 60mm DIN Bathroom Lock - 78mm c/c - 5mm Follower
Variants – Square and Radius, All Finishes
3.   Intended use or uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonized technical
specification, as foreseen by the manufacturer:
Intended use: on fire resisting and/or smoke controlled doors: a) in conjunction with an appropriate door closing